
ENROLLMENT EXAM CALENDAR 

ACCUPLACER                  __________ 

This assessment indicates readiness for college level course placement and 

includes reading comprehension, sentence skills. numerical math, algebra 

and computer basics. It is a multiple choice format and is untimed. 

Registration is completed in the MYKV Student Portal -  Admissions tab, My 

Application 

• The Accuplacer is offered throughout the year almost every Friday       

@ 9 a.m. in the Learning Commons, Lunder107, Fairfield Campus.  
 

 

 

ATI-TEAS  _____________          

The Test of Essential Academic Skills is a timed, 3 hour, multiple choice 

exam that measures the student’s ability in Reading, Math, Science, English 

and Language Skills. It is required for the Nursing and Allied Health 

programs -  Physical Therapist Assistant, Occupational Therapy Assistant 

and Radiologic Technology.  

 

Required exam scores may be found on the Entrance Requirements sheet 

for each specific program. Registration and payment is completed in the 

MYKV Student Portal  - Admissions tab, My Application.  

• The TEAS exam occurs in the Learning Commons, Lunder                       

107, Fairfield Campus.  

• The TEAS may be taken three (3) times in total. In addition, the 

TEAS may only be taken twice in  the same academic year with 

a minimum of 45 days between exam sessions.  

• Students may inquire with the Enrollment Office about changing their 

scheduled exam date. Changes will be subject to availability.  

• Students who do not attend their scheduled exam date will not receive a 

refund or the ability to transfer their exam fee to a future date.  

INFORMATION & SCHEDULE FOR 2018-2019 

TEAS SCHEDULE FOR 2018 -2019 

TEAS        Oct 5    Friday      1 p.m. 

TEAS            Oct 12    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Nov 2    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS        Nov 9    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Dec 7    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Dec 14   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Jan 4    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Jan 11   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Feb 1    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Feb 8    Friday     1 p.m.  

TEAS    Mar 1    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Mar 8    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Apr 5    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    Apr 12   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    May 3    Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    May 10   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    June 7   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    June 14   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    July 12   Friday     1 p.m. 

TEAS    July 26   Friday     1 p.m. 

GENERAL TESTING INFORMATION 

• Pre-registration is required for the Accuplacer &TEAS. If your name does not appear on the list of registered students for a given 

date, you will be seated only after all registered students have been seated, based on space availability.  

• The time noted is an exact start time.  Late arrivals will not be admitted. 

• Photo identification is required (driver’s license, passport, etc.)   

• For disability accommodations please contact  Disability Services directly @ disability@kvcc.me.edu  or 453-5084  

• Information about preparatory workshops should be directed to the Director of the Learning Commons  

        @ cjohnson2@kvcc.me.edu  or 453-5084  

• If the college is closed for inclement weather, the scheduled exam will be cancelled and re-scheduled for a future date. 

Announcement of a closure will be posted on the College’s website. 


